Bohnenkamp

M I @ Moving Professionals

WREDESTEIN

TYRES

REIFEN 380/ 70 R 24
125 D, TL, TRAXION 70

Product-No.: 10000291

Technical Information:

Tyre size

TL/TT

LI/ Sl

Tread

Manufacturer

Recom. Rim
Permissible rim

Width [mm]

Outer diameter [mm]
Static radius [mm]
Rolling circumference [mm]
Payload in kg at kph (1)
Inflation pressure [bar]
Weight [Kg]

Tyre content 75% [litre]
Stud height [mm]
Number of studs
Direction bound

380/70R 24
TL

125D
TRAXION 70
Vredestein
w12

W11, W12L, (D)W13(L)
385

1.185

540

3495

1650/ 65
1,60

67,80

140,0

44,0

18x2

Yes

All technical information in this website is based on the information provided by the manufacturers. The content is non-binding and serves solely for information purposes

Bohnenkamp AG does not take liability for anything related to these details. Any liability for any immediate or indirect damages, claims for damages, consequential
damages of any kind or from any legal ground, which ensued from the use of information on this website, is, provided this is lawful, utterly ruled out.
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