





REIFEN 380 / 70 R 24 125 D, TL, TRAXION 70

Product-No.: 10000291

Technical Information:

Tyre size	380 / 70 R 24
TL / TT	TL
LI / SI	125 D
Tread	TRAXION 70
Manufacturer	Vredestein
Recom. Rim	W12
Permissible rim	W11, W12L, (D)W13(L)
Width [mm]	385
Outer diameter [mm]	1.185
Static radius [mm]	540
Rolling circumference [mm]	3495
Payload in kg at kph (1)	1650 / 65
Inflation pressure [bar]	1,60
Weight [Kg]	67,80
Tyre content 75% [litre]	140,0
Stud height [mm]	44,0
Number of studs	18x2
Direction bound	Yes

All technical information in this website is based on the information provided by the manufacturers. The content is non-binding and serves solely for information purposes Bohnenkamp AG does not take liability for anything related to these details. Any liability for any immediate or indirect damages, claims for damages, consequential damages of any kind or from any legal ground, which ensued from the use of information on this website, is, provided this is lawful, utterly ruled out.